Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL COMPLETION FORM **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

FED 0 6 2003

	KCC WICHITA
Operator: License #4058	API No. 15 - <u>033-21330-00-00</u>
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Comanche County, Kansas
Address: P.O. Box 399	C-S/2 N/2 NW Sec. 1 Twp. 33 S. R. 16 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, Kansas 67846-0399	feet from S (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:ONEK	feet from E / ((circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Cecil: 0 Brate	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>620</u>) <u>275-9231</u>	(circle one) NE SE (NV) SW
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Brass Well #: 2-1
License: 5929	Field Name: WC
Wellsite Geologist: Allen Downing	Producing Formation: MISS
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1732 Kelly Bushing: 1745
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5200 Plug Back Total Depth: 4898
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
X Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Orilling Fluid Management Plan ACT / Dlu 5-3-04 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perfConv. to Enhr/SWD	Chloride content 9000 ppm Fluid volume 3200 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Hauled Off-Site
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: KBW 0i1& Gas
00 0/ 00 00 10 00	Lease Name: Harmon SWD License No.: 5993
09-04-02 09-13-02 11-22-02 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter NW Sec. 11 Twp. 33s. S. R. 20w East X West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Comanche Docket No.: D-98,329
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with a Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. I months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: 2 mg	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Production Supt. Date: 2-3-03	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
od 10 h	If Denied, Yes Date: 2-6-03 Drus
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of	/Wireline Log Received
19 100	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires:	

DEBRA J. PURCELL

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appt. Expires []

Operator Name: A	merican Warri	or, I	ic.	Lease	Name:	Brass		Well #:	2-1	• .
	33 s. R. 16			Count		v. 1	unty, Kans	as		
INSTRUCTIONS: Si tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate	g and shues if gas to	it-in pressures, o surface test,	, whether slations along with f	nut-in pr	essure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	ires, bottor	n hole
·					T:				 -	
Drill Stem Tests Take	••	V X	∕es ∏No	1,461 1	ΣL	.og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	s	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey		∕es ⊠No		Nam	e bner		Top 3947'		Datum 2202
Cores Taken	,		∕es ဩNo	A		sing		4114		2369
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ x\\ \[\]		· · .	DRu Swo	pe		1337 ' 1497 '		2592 2752
List All E. Logs Run:			· /	,	Her BKC	tha		1533' 1580'	· -	2798 2835
Dual IND,	CDNL/GR M	icro,	Sonic		Che	Scott rokee		1690 ' 1704 '	_	2945 2959
				· .	MIS Vio			1725 5100'		2980 3355
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Repo		RECORD	Ne	w X Used	ion, etc.	. '		
Purpose of String	Size Hole		ze Casing	Weig		Setting	Type of	# Sacjs		nd Percent
Surface	12-1/4"		t (In O.D.)	Lbs. /		Depth 565	ALW Class A	200 100		ditives #11osea 2%ge1
Production	7-7/8"	5–:	1/2"	15.	5#	4920'	SMDC	150		¦∦f1osea
•										
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQU	EEZE RECORD		<u> </u>	<u>. </u>	
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and P	ercent Additives		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
				1					.,	
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug				ture, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Recor	d .	
4 v	4735'-474		ach Interval Per	Torated			ount and Kind of Ma		- - T	Depth
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			·			1s 20% FI			same
	.						<u>#s 20/40</u> inker Gel		<u> </u>	same
.						·				
			<u> </u>				<u> </u>			
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	-;	Packer At		Liner Run		 .	i	
2-	3/8"	470	0'	4703	•	_	Yes 🔀 No			
Date of First, Resumerd I	Production, SWD or En	hr.	Producing Meth	_	Flowing	Pumping	g Gas Lift	Othe	et (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls.	Gas !	Mcf	Water	Вы		as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
	SI		SI			SI	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· .	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO	MPLETIO	N ,			Production Interv	al .			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	·. [Open Hole	Perf.	□ D.	ially Comp. [Commingled	.		-



State of Kansas Kansas Corporation Commission 130 S. Market - Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

Dear Corporation Commission,

en miles L

American Warrior, Inc. request that you please hold the enclosed information confidential for as long as the law allows.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Kevin Wiles, Sr Production Manager

KW/kk enclosure

Financia

FEB 0 6 2033 KCC WICHITA



CHARGE TO:	
Mission wastos the	
ADDRESS	
CITY STATE ZID CODE	

	T	ICI	KE	Τ	
No		•	Ą	7	93

PAGE	OF	
1	2	

Seri	ices, l	inc.		,,,,,,,,,,	., 211 00					800	الا ميام		/-4	I PAC	1	2
SERVICE LOCATIONS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WELL/PROJECT NO).	L	EASE		CC	OUNTY/PARISH		CITY			. [DATE	ow	NER .
	``	2-1				BRAILS		COMMODIA	l k _≤	<u> </u>				9-14-02		SAME
2.	-	TEL CEDVICE	NTRACT	TOR Sent	· ·	+ 14	RIG	G NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA CT	DELIVERED T			ľ	ORDER NO.		
3.		WELL TYPE	.0 ()		VELL CAT		JOB PURPO			WELL PERMIT				WELL LOCATION		
4		GAN				1.10000		s" LONGSTRING				•			116	7565 26
REFERRAL LOCATION	•	INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS	-												
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ . NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNT!	NG DF			DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
515	- -		1			MILEAGE 10	04			90	l mī			2	50	215 ₁₀₀
<u> </u>		· ··	\			DAMB COOM	74			1	100	पुष्राठ	155	1200	00	1200 00
740			1		<u> </u>	FLOCULE - XI				850	ايمر		<u> </u>	١	८०	1275/00
<u> ५०इ</u>			1			FURMATON !	DAIR. S	SHOP		1	100	5 h	_{''}	1250	00	1250,00
406			1			CHICK DOW	u Proc	- BAFFE		1	110		 	200	00	200 00
403			1	_		COMET BASE	¥iT			1	Î/A		<u>i </u>	110	00	110 00
402			1			COURTING	R.S.			1	الماد			40	00	- 40000

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include. but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

EI-A.M. DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED ☑ P.M. 1630 9-14 02

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

					I					
SUR	VEY	AGI	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGRE		2105 707			
OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAKI							PAGE TOTA	4 !_	4660	00
WE UNDERSTOOD MET YOUR NEEDS	S?								,]
OUR SERVICE WA PERFORMED WIT						-		<u>"ג</u>	4047	63
WE OPERATED THE AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	JOB						TAX			
ARE YOU SATISFI	ED WITH OUR S	SERVIC	E?	NO						
□ cus	TOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO R	ESPOND		╗	TOTAL			

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

· SWIFT OPERATOR Lassell itemles APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 4793

4047.63

Service	. Inc. O	f: 785-798-2	300	MYRTUN WARROR INC.	BRUSS 2-1	9-14-05	2 2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC ACCT		DESCRIPTION	QTY WW QTY UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
330		1		SWITT MULTI DWSTY STUDARD	150 545	9 50	142500
276	·			FLOCEIE	38 1.85	190	34/20
286	·	1		HVND 1	71/035	5125	372 75
787		١		GNSS OP	300,085	450	135000
290	·			D.A12-1	71/085	2 75	195125
					i i i		<u> </u>
	·				,	İ	i
						i	i
·- ·- ·- ·-		1 1					
							i
			 				
			1-1			1 1	
(9)		1		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	1,00	150,00
581 583	····	 	1 1	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES	175	520 43
303 I				Francisco 1 10			

JOB LO	G.			•		SWIFT	Serv	ices, Inc.	DATE 9-111-02 PAGENO
CUSTOMER	was was	פויסונ ז'אנ	WELL NO. 入・			LEASE B	RASS	JOB TYPE	TICKET NO
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUN	MPS C	PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATI	
	1600	(0, 11)	(GBS) (GAS)		<u> </u>	105.110	- CAGING	04 100207	
								D. C.	
	1730							STANT S'R" CASIDE ED WITE	
								7D- 5200'	517 6 4920'
								I .	sh 13.5 d/FT
						,		21 - 19'	
								(27821732 - 24 6 8 10 1	2 14 16 18 20
	,							BASKIT PIN " 6	
	1930							BEERY (RECOGNEDI	
	1940			<u> </u>			950	DROP BALL . SIT PALVIRSING	· CHREUGATE
	2510				ļ			PUB RH - MH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	3012	6	5	ļ	1		400	PUMP SPACE	
	2016	6	20	ļ	_			DIMB MOUNTS (8500)	1)
	2020	Ь	5	<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>	pump spaces	<u> </u>
	2025	6/12	31.8	ļ	~		300	MIX CHIST : 150 SIN SINDS	WI ADDITIONS & 127 PAG
	2034			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			WASH OF DUMP . LIZES	
	2034				ļ			RELIASE CATELY DOWN PING	
	2035	6_	0_		<u>/</u>			BTSPORCE PLUG	·
	2055		116.6	ļ	<u> </u>		700	PLUC DOUN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	2022				ļ	:	1750	PER OF CHILL PLOG	
	3100		ļ	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	RECASE PLT + HELD	
-					<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
		-	ļ				<u> </u>	MV211-115	
	ļ			-	-			RACK-UP	· ·
	 			ļ	<u> </u>				
·	3300			-				२०६ राजिमारा	
							ļ		·
		-		<u> </u>	-				hit You
			 				<u> </u>		MUSTE BANE BARLA
	<u> </u>	-	-	 	_			<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>	-					
	-	 	 						
		-	-	-					
				<u> </u>					
			 						

territation to be contained to be the contained to be the contained of the contained to the



Kansas Corporation Commission

Kathleen Sebelius, Governor John Wine, Chair Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

February 06, 2003

American Warrior, Inc. PO Box 399 Garden City, KS 67846

RE: API Well No. 15-033-21330-00-00 BRASS 2-1 S2N2NW, 1-33S-16W COMANCHE County, Kansas

Dear Operator:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud date. Subsection (e) of that regulation states, "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on September 04, 2002, and the ACO-1 was received on February 06, 2003, (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316) 337-6200.

Sincerely,

David P. Williams

Production Department



LIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT

DATE ?	seç.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINI
LEASE TO 5 5	WELL#	2-/	LOCATION //C	Silvery of the State of the Sta	2011	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circ	le one)		Sel 7/1/1/18	38 20 1/ 200	Alexander	
CONTRACTOR	4. 3 80.00	,1		不能,避免的主义人		
TYPE OF JOB		37)	The second se	OWNER //		
HOLE SIZE 12 1		T.D		_ CEMENT		
CASING SIZE			TH 5/3 2 3/6	····································	DERED	
TUBING SIZE			TH		75 KV 78 6 5 W/	
DRILL PIPE	in the server		THE SECRET SECTION OF THE SECTION OF		2011/2011	
TOOL PRES MAX			TH IIMUM			
MEAS. LINE			OF IOINT	COMMON POZMIX		_@
CEMENT LEFT IN C				GEL		
PERFS.				valoria (Salor territoria) il traditioni di agricolo	Not 375 STANKE	@
DISPLACEMENT	53 //	Ells for	chicker & Cal		的方式是的特殊技术	@1243.5
	EQUI	PMENT			2561 4:17	<u></u>
	Service .	Richard		Diff. 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	et alle til flir flette fra 1977 fillig film och 1974 – Teologie film sent fra 1978	_@
	1.27 A 1		Jalote in 1880			@ 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
# ターステン HI BULK TRUCK	<u>ELPER</u>	Stor 10	2 Darre Car Ba	HANDLING	on in a fill of the last	
الأنتيان وفاللوا والأناف	RIVER	Which		MILEAGE		可可以通過不少。此為自由其時代
BULK TRUCK				RECEIV	ID	
# DI	RIVER					TOTAL
				FEB 0 6 5		
	REM	ARKS:		KCCVIC	-¹∏∆ SERVIO	TR.
Real Conserver	11	rice he	1.6.			
Salar Salar Comment Control Control	1.7.62		VIVE Colliforn	DEPTH OF JOI	3 7 1/1 4	
What was the state of the state	11 87 m	2/2/	Car No lever	From Contract Bases of the Contract of the Con	CHARGE	
Alexandron British Bri			Tree dress, traits	The state of the state of the state of the state of	YGE	@
	的"好"。	3562723		/ MILEAGE PLUG <u>^ ≀ ⟨ し</u> ~	Santo da higolo (1904) ati da antonio da dalta	@
Broke Care	Lace The	Al- Sec	1:+V			<u>@</u>
gelik atalik Kagingan di Bugan bandan kanan		art to the	ara a an hair aidh	The Francisco State of the Stat	20-8/12/20/20/20	<u> </u>
	lagar sagi Sagista Sagar			第四人 计数据模		TOTAL
CHARGE TO://_	richin	1.617	<u> </u>			
STREET					FLOAT EQUI	PMENT
CITY	STAT	re	ZID			
		S. The state of		1 part	Jale .	@
				Vaskels		@
					30%的90%的15%的80%	@
						@
To Allied Cementing					ne, o libro de los promitos de Porto de noma de los promitos de	@
You are hereby requ	ested to	rent ceme	enting equipment			
and furnish cemente	r and hel	per to as	sist owner or			TOTAL
contractor to do wor done to satisfaction a	and supe	rvision o	above work was			
contractor. I have re	ad & uno	derstand	he "TERMS AND	TAX	onangar, sabartesa a ngg Malawasa wasan sa	
CONDITIONS" liste	ed on the	reverse	side.	TOTAL CHARC	E	
	CONTRACTOR	O May		DISCOUNT		
				DISCOUNT _	Single San	=== IF PAID IN 30 DA
SIGNATURE		F-12,				m
				THE STREET STREET		MOUTE
	不同的 的 的 语言、1987年	新的文字 是			PRINTE) NAME



CEMENTING LOG

STAGE NO.

						Spacer Type:
Date 7-5-5 Company 4/1	1-1-5- 6 6			cket No. <u>////</u> g		Amt Sks Yield ft³/sk Density PP
Lease				/ell No. <u> </u>		
County Character	conclie	<u> </u>	S1	tate		
Location ///				eld <u>/ </u>	<u>'4' (</u>	LEAD: Pump Time hrs. Type
CASING DATA:	PT	6 3 8	ueeze □	<u> </u>		Excess
Surface 🖾 🗇	Intermedia		iction 🗆	Ĺ		TAIL: Pump Time hrs. Type // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
Size	Туре	Wei	ght	Collar		Fyness
						Amt Sks Yield ft³/sk Density PPC
	•					WATER: Lead gals/sk Tail gals/sk Total Bbl
Casing Depths: To	op		_ Bottom	6 .	·	Pump Trucks Used
	1		 			Bulk Equip.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					* -
	32		11.60	Collars		
Drill Pipe: Size Open Hole: Size _				Collars P.B. to		Float Equip: Manufacturer
CAPACITY FACTO			n. r	.5. 10		Chao: Timo
Casing:		CEEL	Lin. ft./B	bl. <u> 7. 20 </u>	F	Float: TypeDepthDepth
Open Holes:	Bbls/Lin. ft	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lin. ft./B	bl		Centralizers: Quantity Plugs Top Khiling Btm Btm / /
Drill Pipe:	Bbls/Lin. ft		Lin. ft./B	bl. <u></u> bl. <u>23.64</u>		Stage Collars
Annulus:				bl. <u>/</u> bl		Special Equip
Perforations: F				ft. Amt		Ann. Bois. vveight PP
			. ,			
COMPANY REPRI	ESENTATIVE	Ken ille	Conve			CEMENTER L'Alle I Caldinia
COMPANY REPRI	ESENTATIVE	•		ID PUMPED I		
· .		•		ID PUMPED I	DATA RATE	CEMENTER AND CONTRACTOR
TIME	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU		DATA	
TIME	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU	ID PUMPED I	DATA RATE	
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU	ID PUMPED I	DATA RATE	REMARKS
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU	ID PUMPED I	DATA RATE	REMARKS
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU	ID PUMPED I	DATA RATE	REMARKS And And Continued to the Contin
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU	ID PUMPED I	DATA RATE	REMARKS ALL PROCESS ALL CONT. FORTE CIPIC.
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU	ID PUMPED I	DATA RATE	REMARKS ALL PROCESS ALL CONT. FORTE CIPIC.
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	ID PUMPED I Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE	REMARKS 31 MART AREA MARTINE AND COMMENT OF PARTIES AND
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	ID PUMPED I Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE	REMARKS ALL PROCESS ALL CONT. FORTE CIPIC.
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	ID PUMPED I Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE	REMARKS BY MARKS AND CONT. FORCE CIPIC. FORCE CIPIC. FORCE CIPIC. FORCE CIPIC. FORCE CIPIC. FORCE CIPIC.
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	ID PUMPED I Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE	REMARKS 31 MART ARE AND AND COMMENT OF PARTY TO AND
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	ID PUMPED I Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE	REMARKS 31 MART ARE AND AND COMMENT OF PARTY TO AND
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE	REMARKS REM
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	ID PUMPED I Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE	REMARKS 31 MART ARE AND AND COMMENT OF PARTY TO AND
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE Bbls Min.	REMARKS REM
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE Bbls Min.	REMARKS BY MILL MAY SA FORE CIPY TO BY SALE MAKENER TOC SA A SIC Release Slow
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE Bbls Min.	REMARKS REM
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE Bbls Min.	REMARKS REM
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE Bbls Min.	REMARKS REM
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE Bbls Min.	REMARKS REM
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU DRILL PIPE	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	ID PUMPED I Pumped Per Time Period	DATA RATE Bbls Min.	REMARKS REM

Taylor Printing, Inc., Pratt, KS